FOR THE TABLE

Selection of breads and dipping oils ® £2.25

Pan fried Padron peppers £2.25
with sea salt ©

Sautéed sugar snap peas £2.25
with sea salt®

Too hungry to wait? Keep hunger
at bay with our delicious selection of snacks

Mixed olives © £2.25
Chorizo bites with sourdough bread  £2.25

SMALL PLATES

Soup of the day £5.00
A freshly made, seasonal soup served
with a chunk of crusty bread

Tasty tomato & red pepper soup © £5.00

Served with a chunk of crusty bread

Chicken, smoked duck £6.00
& wild mushroom terrine

Served with sourdough toast and

a classic red onion chutney

Roasted red onion & Gruyére tartlet ® £6.25
Served warm with mixed leaves

Perfect as a starter or for when
you fancy a little bit of everything

Tiger prawn cocktail £6.00
In a Marie Rose sauce, served on gem
lettuce with a crispy ciabatta crostini

Pea, feta & herb fritatta © £5.00
Served warm with mixed leaves

on the side

Smashed avocado and a poached £5.25

egg on sourdough toast ®

With a topping of crushed pistachios.
Add a side of smoked streaky bacon
for just £1

LARGE PLATES

PASTA

All our pasta dishes are served
with a side of garlic bread

Linguine with a spicy Arrabiata sauce £11.95
and Parmesan-style hard cheese ®

Linguine with a creamy pancetta £11.95
and tarragon sauce
Traditional Italian meatballs £12.50

with spaghetti
Pork and beef meatballs in tomato sauce

Hearty, homely food
for hungry diners

PIZZA

Margherita © £12.50
Pepperoni £13.25
Pulled pork with BBQ sauce £13.25

Fancy creating your own? Add extra toppings
for £1 each: ham, mushrooms, pepperoni,
Cheddar cheese, rocket, anchovies, mixed olives

Lighter options,

SALADS

Superfood salad © £12.50
A salad bursting with goodness;

sunflower, sesame & pumpkin seeds,

quinoa, Mediterranean vegetables,

sundried tomatoes, pomegranate,

mixed leaves and coriander.

Garnished with lemon and mint.

still packed full of flavour

Warm Golden Cross goat’s cheese, £12.50
baby beets and pomegranate ©

Served on a croute with a

honey & raspberry dressing

A classic Caesar @ £9.95
Served with Parmesan-style hard
cheese and optional anchovies

Add chicken breast or tiger prawns for £3.00
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BURGERS

The Classic

A succulent beef patty

in a toasted brioche bun

Cheese & bacon

Strong Cheddar cheese and smoked

All our burgers are made from 100% British
beef, and come with a side of skinny fries

£12.95

£13.95

streaky bacon, in a toasted brioche bun

Mushroom & onion

Sautéed mushrooms and onions,
on top of a tasty beef patty,

in a toasted brioche bun

Supersize your burger with extra toppings for just £1:

£13.95

— —J

Chicken £12.95
Choose between classic chargrilled,
or a full-on flavour piri piri chicken breast

Pulled pork £12.95

Pulled pork with a tangy BBO sauce,
in a toasted brioche bun

Falafel & spinach © £12.95
A hearty vegetarian patty,
served on a toasted brioche bun

fried egg, smoked bacon, battered onion rings, Cheddar cheese, mushrooms

HOME COMFORTS

Crispy beer-battered fish
and chunky chips

Sustainably sourced and served
with mushy peas & tartar sauce

Chicken tikka masala
Tender chicken breast in a mild spiced
sauce, served with fragrant pilau rice,

£14.25

£13.95

naan bread and a fruity mango chutney

Butternut squash,

lentil and spinach curry ©

A tasty vegetarian curry, cooked in
mild spices and served with fragrant
pilau rice, naan bread and a fruity
mango chutney

PRIX FIXE

STARTERS

Tasty tomato

& red pepper soup O
Served with a chunk
of crusty bread

Pea, feta & herb fritatta @
Served warm with mixed
leaves on the side

Chicken, smoked duck
& wild mushroom terrine
Served with sourdough
toast and a classic red
onion chutney

£13.95

MAINS

50z Flat Iron Steak,
chunky chips and
your choice of sauce

Panfried sea bass & chorizo £14.95
Served with cous cous, asparagus
and chunks of chorizo

Hearty steak & ale pie £14.75
Individual shortcrust pie, served with

buttery mashed potato, sugar snap

peas, carrots and gravy

Chicken, ham hock & leek pie £14.75
Individual shortcrust pie, served with

buttery mashed potato, sugar snap

peas, carrots and gravy

Aromatic lamb tagine £14.95
Tender pieces of slow-braised lamb,

chickpeas and red peppers in a North

African sauce, served with cous cous

2 COURSES
for £15.50

3 COURSES
for £19.50

DESSERTS

Salted caramel
chocolate brownie
Served warm with
vanilla ice cream @

Linguine with a spicy

Arrabiata sauce

Fresh fruit salad ©

and Parmesan-style

hard cheese ©
Served with a side
of garlic bread

Selection of
Jude's ice cream ©
Made in Hampshire

Chicken caesar salad
with Parmesan cheese

FROM THE

- GRILL

All our steaks are sourced from British farms.

Choose between chunky chips, new potatoes or salad on the side.
Add peppercorn, béarnaise, or red wine, shallot & tarragon sauce
80z Sirloin steak £18.95 Piri Piri chicken breast £12.95
80z Rib Eye steak £18.95 Salmon steak £12.95
50z Flat Iron steak £12.95
1oz Gloucester Old £16.95
Spot Pork Tomahawk
S A N D W I C H E S Proper sandwiches, served on white,
brown or gluten-free bread with a side of fries
Mature Cheddar with pickle @ £6.95 Smoked salmon £9.95
& cream cheese
Honey roast ham £6.95
) . Grilled bagel with pastrami, £9.95
Tiger prawn cocktail £6.95 American mustard and pickles
Roast beef with horseradish £6.95 Steak sandwich with ciabatta bread, £12.95
. . Dijon mustard and onion rings
Roast chicken with sage £6.95
& onion stuffing
Club sandwich £9.95
Garlic bread © £2.50 Onion rings © £2.50
Cheesey garlic bread © £2.75 House salad @ £2.50
Fries © £2.50 Seasonal vegetables © £2.50
Chunky chips © £2.50 Sautéed mushrooms @ £2.50
Food allergies and intolerances
o is suitable for vegetarians
If you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance please let us know before ordering, so we can advise you.
An information pack is available in the restaurant from your host, listing the allergenic ingredients used in
our menu if you would like further guidance. Please note that our kitchen and food service areas are not
a nut free or allergen free environment. All weights are approximate before cooking. All prices are inclusive
of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
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D E S S E RT S Go on, treat yourself...

Salted caramel chocolate brownie® £4.95

Served warm with vanilla ice cream

Chocolate and clotted cream £14.95
cheesecake with a red berry compote

Tiramisu £14.95
Warm rhubarb & apple crumble £4.95

with classic custard

Fresh fruit salad @ £3.95

Selection of Jude’s ice cream @ £4.95
Made in Hampshire

Cheese board £4.95
Selection of British cheeses with
biscuits and red onion chutney

Dessert of the day £4.95

Ask us about our chef’s daily special

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Americano £3.70 Espresso

Latte £3.70 Decaffeinated
filter coffee

Cappuccino £3.70

Hot chocolate

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 330ml Apple juice
Diet Coke 330ml Cranberry juice

Mineral water
330ml

Lemonade 330ml

Orange juice

ALL £2.70

L
12

£3.25 English breakfast tea £3.25

£3.70 Earl Grey tea £3.25
Please ask us for our range
£3.70 of fruit teas and infusions
FIREFLY
REVITALISING DRINKS 33omt
Choice of:

Kiwi, lime and mint
Lemon, lime and ginger
Peach and green tea

Pomegranate and elderflower

ALL £3.00

BOTTLED CRAFT BEERS

We’ve chosen some of our favourites, but
please ask us for our full range of craft beers

Chapel Down Curious Brew £4.75

4.7% abv, 330ml, England

Chapel Down Curious IPA £4.75

5.6% abyv, 330ml, England

Portabello London Pilsner £4.75

4.6% abv, 330ml, England
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Brewdog Punk IPA £4.75
5.6% abv, 330ml, Scotland

Brooklyn Lager £4.75
5.2% abv, 355ml, USA

WINE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Da Luca Prosecco, Italy

Taittinger Brut Reserve, France

WHITE WINE

Between Thorns Chardonnay, Australia
Tekena Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Italy

Kleine Zalze Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Vidal Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

La Marimorena Albarino Rias Baixas, Spain

ROSE WINE

Vendange White Zinfandel, California

Mirabeau Rosé Cotes de Provence, France

RED WINE

Between Thorns Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

Tekena Merlot, Chile
Nederburg The Manor Shiraz, South Africa
Da Luca Primitivo, Italy

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva Pinot Noir,
Chile

Salentein Barrel Selection Malbec Mendoza,
Argentina

The Invisible Man Tempranillo Rioja Alta, Spain

Alexander V The Ham Factory Pesquera
de Duero, Spain

125ml

£6.00

175ml

£4.50
£5.00
£5.30
£5.00
£6.00

£5.00
£6.30

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.70
£6.00

£7.30

250ml

250ml

£6.30
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£8.30

£6.80
£8.50

£6.30
£6.80
£6.80
£8.00
£8.50

£9.30

All wines are 11% - 15% ABV, and wines by the glass are also available in 125ml

Bottle

£25.00
£49.00

Bottle

£18.00
£20.00
£20.00
£19.00
£25.00
£30.00

£19.00
£25.00

£18.00
£19.00
£19.00
£23.00
£25.00

£28.00

£30.00
£35.00
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