FOR THE TABLE

Too hungry to wait? Keep hunger at bay with our delicious selection of snacks

Selection of breads and dipping oils © £2.25

Pan fried Padron peppers with sea salt o

Sautéed sugar snap peas with sea salt o

Chorizo bites with sourdough bread

£2.25

£6.00

£5.00

£5.25

£2.25

£5.00

£6.00

SMALL PLATES

Perfect as a starter or for when you fancy a little bit of everything

Soup of the day

A freshly made, seasonal soup served with a chunk of crusty bread

Tasty tomato & red pepper soup ♥ Served with a chunk of crusty bread

Chicken, smoked duck & wild mushroom terrine

Served with sourdough toast and a classic red onion chutney

Roasted red onion & Gruyère tartlet © £6.25 Served warm with mixed leaves

Tiger prawn cocktail

In a Marie Rose sauce, served on gem lettuce with a crispy ciabatta crostini

Pea, feta & herb fritatta 👽 Served warm with mixed leaves on the side

Smashed avocado and a poached egg on sourdough toast o

With a topping of crushed pistachios. Add a side of smoked streaky bacon for just £1

LARGE PLATES

for hungry diners



All our pasta dishes are served with a side of garlic bread

PASTA

Linguine with a spicy Arrabiata sauce £11.95 and Parmesan-style hard cheese v

Linguine with a creamy pancetta £11.95 and tarragon sauce

£12.50 Traditional Italian meatballs with spaghetti

Pork and beef meatballs in tomato sauce

PIZZA

Margherita V £12.50 £13.25 Pepperoni Pulled pork with BBQ sauce £13.25

Fancy creating your own? Add extra toppings for £1 each: ham, mushrooms, pepperoni, Cheddar cheese, rocket, anchovies, mixed olives

SALADS

Lighter options, still packed full of flavour

Superfood salad 0

A salad bursting with goodness; sunflower, sesame & pumpkin seeds, quinoa, Mediterranean vegetables, sundried tomatoes, pomegranate, mixed leaves and coriander. Garnished with lemon and mint.

£12.50

Warm Golden Cross goat's cheese, £12.50 baby beets and pomegranate 🔻

Served on a croute with a honey & raspberry dressing

£9.95 A classic Caesar V

Served with Parmesan-stule hard cheese and optional anchovies

Add chicken breast or tiger prawns for £3.00

BURGERS

£12.95

£13.95



The Classic A succulent beef patty in a toasted brioche bun

in a toasted brioche bun

£13.95 Cheese & bacon Strong Cheddar cheese and smoked streaky bacon, in a toasted brioche bun

Mushroom & onion Sautéed mushrooms and onions. on top of a tasty beef patty,

Chicken £12.95 Choose between classic chargrilled, or a full-on flavour piri piri chicken breast

£12.95

£12.95

£14.95

£14.75

£14.95

Pulled pork Pulled pork with a tangy BBQ sauce, in a toasted brioche bun

Falafel & spinach V A hearty vegetarian patty, served on a toasted brioche bun

Supersize your burger with extra toppings for just £1: fried egg, smoked bacon, battered onion rings, Cheddar cheese, mushrooms

HOME COMFORTS

Crispy beer-battered fish and chunky chips

Sustainably sourced and served with mushy peas & tartar sauce

Chicken tikka masala Tender chicken breast in a mild spiced sauce, served with fragrant pilau rice, naan bread and a fruity mango chutney

Butternut squash, lentil and spinach curry 0 A tasty vegetarian curry, cooked in mild spices and served with fragrant pilau rice, naan bread and a fruitu

PRIX FIXE

STARTERS

& red pepper soup ©

Pea, feta & herb fritatta 💿

Served warm with mixed eaves on the side

Chicken, smoked duck

& wild mushroom terrine

Tasty tomato

of crusty bread

mango chutney

£14.25

Served with cous cous, asparagus and chunks of chorizo

Individual shortcrust pie, served with buttery mashed potato, sugar snap peas, carrots and gravy

peas, carrots and gravy

Tender pieces of slow-braised lamb, chickpeas and red peppers in a North African sauce, served with cous cous

Panfried sea bass & chorizo

Hearty steak & ale pie £14.75

Chicken, ham hock & leek pie Individual shortcrust pie, served with buttery mashed potato, sugar snap

Aromatic lamb tagine

2 COURSES for £15.50

3 COURSES for £19.50

DESSERTS

Salted caramel chocolate brownie vanilla ice cream v

Fresh fruit salad 🛛

Selection of Jude's ice cream v

FROM THE GRILL

All our steaks are sourced from British farms.

Choose between chunky chips, new potatoes or salad on the side. Add peppercorn, béarnaise, or red wine, shallot & tarragon sauce

8oz Sirloin steak	£18.95	Piri Piri chicken breast	£12.95
8oz Rib Eye steak	£18.95	Salmon steak	£12.95
5oz Flat Iron steak	£12.95		
14oz Gloucester Old	£16.95		

SANDWICHES

Spot Pork Tomahawk

Proper sandwiches, served on white, brown or gluten-free bread with a side of fries

Mature Cheddar with pickle 🛡	£6.95	Smoked salmon	£9.95
Honey roast ham	£6.95	& cream cheese	
		Grilled bagel with pastrami,	£9.95
Tiger prawn cocktail	£6.95	American mustard and pickles	
Roast beef with horseradish	£6.95	Steak sandwich with ciabatta bread,	
Roast chicken with sage & onion stuffing	£6.95	Dijon mustard and onion rings	

£9.95

SIDES

Club sandwich



Garlic bread 👽	£2.50	Onion rings •	£2.50
Cheesey garlic bread 🔻	£2.75	House salad 💿	£2.50
Fries 💿	£2.50	Seasonal vegetables 🛚	£2.50
Chunky chips •	£2.50	Sautéed mushrooms 🔻	£2.50

Food allergies and intolerances

v is suitable for vegetarians

If you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance please let us know before ordering, so we can advise you. An information pack is available in the restaurant from your host, listing the allergenic ingredients used in our menu if you would like further guidance. Please note that our kitchen and food service areas are not a nut free or allergen free environment. All weights are approximate before cooking. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

MENU-M

152339 Thistle Menu_V10.indd 1-3 24/10/2016 18:16

MAINS

5oz Flat Iron Steak.

chunky chips and

your choice of sauce

Linguine with a spicy

and Parmesan-style

Chicken caesar salad

with Parmesan cheese

Arrabiata sauce

hard cheese 🛡

of garlic bread



£4.95

£4.75

£4.75

DESSERTS Go on, treat yourself...

Salted caramel chocolate brownie 🛛	£4.95
Served warm with vanilla ice cream	

Chocolate and clotted cream £4.95 cheesecake with a red berry compote

Tiramisu

Warm rhubarb & apple crumble £4.95 with classic custard

Fresh fruit salad 🗸 £3.95 Selection of Jude's ice cream • £4.95

Cheese board

Selection of British cheeses with biscuits and red onion chutney

£4.95 Dessert of the day Ask us about our chef's daily special



DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3.70	Espresso	£3.25	English breakfast tea	£3.2
Latte	£3.70	Decaffeinated	£3.70	Earl Grey tea	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.70	filter coffee		Please ask us for our ro	inge
Оарраззию	20.70	Hot chocolate	£3.70	of fruit teas and infusion	

SOFT DRINKS

Apple juice Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml Lemonade 330ml

Orange juice

Cranberry juice

Mineral water

ALL £2.70

FIREFLY REVITALISING DRINKS 330ML

Choice of: Kiwi, lime and mint Lemon, lime and ginger Peach and green tea Pomegranate and elderflower

ALL £3.00

BOTTLED CRAFT BEERS

We've chosen some of our favourites, but please ask us for our full range of craft beers

Chapel Down Curious Brew	£4.75
4.7% abv, 330ml, England	

Chapel Down Curious IPA 5.6% abv, 330ml, England

Portabello London Pilsner £4.75 4.6% abv, 330ml, England

Brewdog Punk IPA 5.6% abv, 330ml, Scotland

Brooklyn Lager 5.2% abv, 355ml, USA

WINE



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	125ml	250ml	Bottle
Da Luca Prosecco, Italy	£6.00		£25.00
Taittinger Brut Reserve, France			£49.00

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Between Thorns Chardonnay, Australia	£4.50	£6.30	£18.00
Tekena Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£5.00	£6.80	£20.00
Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Italy	£5.30	£6.80	£20.00
Kleine Zalze Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£5.00	£6.80	£19.00
Vidal Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£6.00	£8.30	£25.00
La Marimorena Albarino Rias Baixas, Spain			£30.00

ROSÉ WINE

Vendange White Zinfandel, California	£5.00	£6.80	£19.00
Mirabeau Rosé Cotes de Provence, France	£6.30	£8.50	£25.00

RED WINE

Between Thorns Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia	£4.50	£6.30	£18.00
Tekena Merlot, Chile	£5.00	£6.80	£19.00
Nederburg The Manor Shiraz, South Africa	£5.00	£6.80	£19.00
Da Luca Primitivo, Italy	£5.70	£8.00	£23.00
Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva Pinot Noir, Chile	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
Salentein Barrel Selection Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	£7.30	£9.30	£28.00
The Invisible Man Tempranillo Rioja Alta, Spain			£30.00
Alexander V The Ham Factory Pesquera de Duero, Spain			£35.00

All wines are 11% - 15% ABV, and wines by the glass are also available in 125ml



MENU



152339 Thistle Menu_V10.indd 4-6 24/10/2016 18:16